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000046845 Roof Replacement 9,500 03/28/2023

003109 SFR 43,000 11/14/1989

1999HX Base Yr

138 NE RED DAWN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,887 126.3755 141.54 267,086 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1807

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 139,694

FOP 120 30 36 3,719

FST 72 55 40 4,133

FUS 455 100 455 47,013

PTO 78 5 4 413

2,077 1,887 194,973

BAS= W5 N2 W6 S2 W12 N6 W12 PTO= W13 S6 E13 N6$ S6 W15 S25
E23 FOP= S10 FST= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E12 N10 W12$ E21 S3 E6 N28$
PTR= N20 FUS= N13 W35 S13 E35$ S20$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 114.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 171

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

2,671

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 11.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,904

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 11.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 55,100

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000


